
 

Item 5.1     Key decisions forward plan 

Education, Children and Families 
[December 2014 – March 2015] 

Item Key decisions Expected 
date of 
decision 

Wards 
affected 

Director and lead officer Coalition 
pledges and 
Council 
outcomes 

1 Family and Community Support 
Services 

09/12/2014 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer:  Donny Scott 
0131 469 3017 
donny.scott@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P1 
CO1, CO2, 
CO3, CO5 

2 Implementation of Revised 
Secondary Schools Management 
Structures 

09/12/2014 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Karen Prophet 
0131 469 3048 
karen.prophet@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5, P26, P30 
CO2, CO25, 
CO26 

3 Educational 
Attainment/Improvements in 
Performance 

09/12/2014 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Karen Prophet 
0131 469 3048 
karen.prophet@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5 
CO2, CO3, CO6 

4 Edinburgh Young People’s 
Participation Strategy 

09/12/2014 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer; Mary Mitchell and Gavin 
Crosby 
0131 529 2131, 0131 469 3354 
Mary.mitchell@edinburgh.gov.uk 
Gavin.crosby@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P1, P3, P7, P33 
CO1 – CO6 
CO23 
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5 Children and Families Revenue 
Budget Monitoring Month 7 Position 

09/12/2014 All Director Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Jane Brown 
0131 469 3196 
jane.brown@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P30 
CO1 – CO6, 
CO25 

6 Piping and Drumming Tuition 
including IMS and YMI schemes 

09/12/2014 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Linda Lees 
0131 469 3956 
linda.lees@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5 
CO2 

7 Religious Observance in Non-
Denominational Schools 

09/12/2014 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Karen Prophet 
0131 469 3048 
karen.prophet@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5 
CO2 

8 Improving Positive Destinations   09/12/2014 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Karen Prophet 
0131 469 3048 
karen.prophet@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5, P7 
CO2, CO3, CO9 
 

10 Better relationships, better 
behaviours, better learning policy 

09/12/2014 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Andy Gray 
0131 529 2218 
andy.gray@edinburgh.gov.uk 
 

P5 
CO2 

11 Play Strategy 09/12/2014 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Margaret Westwood 
0131 469 3382 
margaret.westwood@edinburgh.gov.
uk 

P5 
CO2 
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12 Children and Families Asset 

Management Plan 
09/12/2014 All Director: Gillian Tee 

Lead officer: Billy MacIntyre 
0131 469 3366 
billy.macintyre@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P2, P3, P4 
CO1-CO6 

13 Looked After Children 
Transformation programme update 

03/03/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Scott Dunbar 
0131 469 3123 
scott.dunbar@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P1 
CO1, CO3 

14 Integrated Literacy 03/03/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Karen Prophet 
0131 469 3048 
karen.prophet@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5 
CO1, CO2, 
CO3, CO6 

15 Preventing and Responding to 
Bullying and Prejudice in City of 
Edinburgh Council Schools 

03/03/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Diana Dodd 
0131 469 3370 
diana.dodd@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5 
CO1-CO6 
 

16 Primary school capacity pressures 
in South Edinburgh 
 

09/12/2014 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead officer: Billy MacIntyre 
0131 469 3366 
billy.macintyre@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P2, P3, P4 
CO1-CO6 
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